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Los Angeles Mission College -Fall 2018  CNA/HHA Schedule 

Date Day Time Theory / Clinical CNA Faculty Name 

8/27/18 Monday 6:45pm-9:15pm               2.5hrs Orientation; Theory Belinda 

8/29/18 Wednesday 6:45pm-9:15pm           2.5hrs LiveScan; Theory BELINDA 

9/5/18 Wednesday 6:45pm-9:15pm  2.5hrs Theory BELINDA 

9/8/18 Saturday 1:00pm -6.00pm               5.0 hrs Theory SHERRY 

9/10/18 Monday 6:45pm-9:15pm                2.5hrs Theory BELINDA 

9/12/18 Wednesday 6:45pm-9:15pm  2.5 hrs Theory BELINDA 

9/15/18 Saturday 1:00pm -6.00pm               5.0 hrs Theory Sherry 

9/17/18 Monday 6:45pm-9:15pm               2.5 hrs Theory BELINDA 

9/19/18 Wednesday 6:45pm-9:15pm                2.5 hrs Theory BELINDA 

9/22/18 Saturday 1:00pm -6.00pm               5.0 hrs Theory Sherry 

9/24/18 Monday 6:45pm-9:15pm      2.5 hrs Theory BELINDA 

9/26/18 Wednesday 6:45pm-9:15pm     2.5 hrs Theory BELINDA 

9/28/18 Friday 7:00am-12N            5.0 hrs Clinical CHERYL 

9/29/18 Saturday 7:00am-4:00pm   8.0 hrs Clinical SHERRY 

10/1/18 Monday 6:45pm-9:05pm          2.5hrs Theory BELINDA 

10/3/18 Wednesday 6:45pm-9:05pm        2.5hrs Theory BELINDA 

10/5/18 Friday 7:00am-4:00pm        8.0 hrs Clinical CHERYL 

10/6/18 Saturday 7:00am-4:00pm                8.0 hrs Clinical BELINDA 

10/8/18 Monday  6:45pm-9:15pm        2.5hrs Theory BELINDA 

10/10/18 Wednesday 6:45pm-9:15pm        2.5hrs Theory BELINDA 

10/12/18 Friday 7:00am-4:00pm        8.0 hrs Clinical CHERYL 

10/13/18 Saturday 7:00am-4:00pm        8.0 hrs Clinical SHERRY 

10/15/18 Monday 6:45pm-9:15pm     2.5 hrs Theory BELINDA 

10/19/18 Friday 7:00am-4:00pm 8.0 hrs Clinical CHERYL 

10/20/18 Saturday 7:00am-4:00pm 8.0 hrs Clinical SHERRY 

10/22/17 Monday 6:45pm-9:05pm          2.5hrs Theory BELINDA 

10/26/18 Friday 7:00am-4:00pm          8.0 hrs Clinical CHERYL 

10/27/18 Saturday 7:00am-4:00pm                8.0 hrs Clinical SHERRY 

10/29/18 Monday 6:45pm-8:15pm                1.5 hrs Theory BELINDA 

11/2/18 Friday 7:00am-4:00pm        8.0 hrs Clinical CHERYL 

11/3/18 Saturday 7:00am-4:00pm        8.0 hrs Clinical SHERRY 

Date Day Time Theory / Clinical CNA Faculty Name 
11/5/18 Monday 6:45pm-9:15pm             2.5 hrs Theory (MAKE UP) BELINDA 
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NURS 56 

HHA 

Allied Health 21 

9/15/18 Saturday 0800-1230pm CPR BENOY 

11/7/18 Wednesday 6.45pm- 9pm Final Exam Belinda 

11/9/18 Friday 7:00am-4:00pm  8.0 hrs Clinical CHERYL 

11/10/18 Saturday 7:00am-4:00pm             8.0 hrs Clinical SHERRY 

11/16/18 Friday 7:00am-4:00pm  8.0 hrs Clinical BELINDA 

11/17/18 Saturday 7:00am-4:00pm             8.0 hrs Clinical BELINDA 

11/26/18 Monday 6.30pm- 9:00pm             2.5 hrs Theory BELINDA 
11/28/18 Wednesday 6.30pm- 9:00pm             2.5 hrs Theory BELINDA 

11/30/18 Friday 7:00am- 4.00pm             8.0 hrs Theory BELINDA 

12/1/18 Saturday 07.00- 4.00pm 8.0hrs Clinical BELINDA 

12/3/18 Monday 6.30pm- 9:00pm             2.5 hrs Theory BELINDA 

12/5/18 Wednesday 6.30pm- 9:00pm             2.5 hrs Theory BELINDA 

12/7/18 
Friday 7:00am-4:00pm  8.0 hrs Clinical BELINDA 

12/8/18 Saturday 7:00am-4:00pm             8.0 hrs Clinical BELINDA 


